Type:
Project:
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
Configurations
MODEL OPERATION LUMENS3 DISTRIBUTION
COLOUR
TEMP
INPUT MOUNTING OPTIONS

Dimensions
Pre-Built Inventory
ORDERING CODE SHORT DESCRIPTION LONG DESCRIPTION
19001151 BL716LED-HT-HO-WT30-120-277V BOXLED MINI FLOODLIGHT 40W SYMMETRICAL REFLECTOR 3000K 120-277V INPUT
19001154 BL716LED-HT-HO-WT40-120-277V BOXLED MINI FLOODLIGHT 40W SYMMETRICAL REFLECTOR 4000K 120-277V INPUT
19001157 BL716LED-HT-HO-WT50-120-277V BOXLED MINI FLOODLIGHT 40W SYMMETRICAL REFLECTOR 5000K 120-277V INPUT
19001149 BL716LED-HT-LO-WT30-120-277V BOXLED MINI FLOODLIGHT 20W SYMMETRICAL REFLECTOR 3000K 120-277V INPUT
19001152 BL716LED-HT-LO-WT40-120-277V BOXLED MINI FLOODLIGHT 20W SYMMETRICAL REFLECTOR 4000K 120-277V INPUT
19001155 BL716LED-HT-LO-WT50-120-277V BOXLED MINI FLOODLIGHT 20W SYMMETRICAL REFLECTOR 5000K 120-277V INPUT
19001150 BL716LED-HT-MO-WT30-120-277V BOXLED MINI FLOODLIGHT 30W SYMMETRICAL REFLECTOR 3000K 120-277V INPUT
19001153 BL716LED-HT-MO-WT40-120-277V BOXLED MINI FLOODLIGHT 30W SYMMETRICAL REFLECTOR 4000K 120-277V INPUT
19001156 BL716LED-HT-MO-WT50-120-277V BOXLED MINI FLOODLIGHT 30W SYMMETRICAL REFLECTOR 5000K 120-277V INPUT
3.9in
100mm0.4in9mm6.
8i
n